row by five feet or more, permittee is subject to relocation; ... Agree that the City shall charge mooring permittee for the right to transfer a mooring 
permit in an amount equal to seventy-five (75) percent of the annual mooring rent; liveaboards may not live aboard for less than two hundred forty-three 
(243) days in any calendar year; The live-aboard permittee shall maintain a log, which shall be updated by the end of each calendar month and kept on the vessel 
subject to the liveaboard permit, which shows the days/nights the liveaboard resided on the boat;

[...]

row by five feet or more, permittee is subject to relocation; ... Agree that the City shall charge mooring permittee for the right to transfer a mooring 
permit in an amount equal to seventy-five (75) percent of the annual mooring rent; liveaboards may not live aboard for less than two hundred forty-three 
(243) days in any calendar year; The live-aboard permittee shall maintain a log, which shall be updated by the end of each calendar month and kept on the vessel 
subject to the liveaboard permit, which shows the days/nights the liveaboard resided on the boat;